
Sudent's Name:RAVALIYA VANSHIKA HIMATBHAI 

Subject 

COMPUTER 

DRAWING 

ENGLISH 

ENVIRONMENT 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

GUJARATI 

HINDI 

MATHEMATICS 

Total Marks 

Percentage 

Present Days 
Result 

Discipline 

Cleanliness 

Partcipation 

Regularity 

Activeness 

Creativity 

94 

90 

89 

96 

86 

1ST TERM EXAMINATION 2ND TERM EXAMINATION 

OBTAIN OBTAIN TOTAL 

95 

99 

96 

745 

93.12 % 

46 

PASS 

B 

A 

A 

JAY BHAVANI EDUCATION AND CHERITABLE TRUST KHERA 

JAY BHAVANI VIDHYALA YA 

A 

GHANTIYA PRANCHI TA SUTRAPADA GIR SOMNATH 
PHONE NO: 02876 284200 /9274344200 

TOTAL 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

ENGLISH MEDIUM 

800 

48 

Roll No: 15 

100 

91 

100 

98 

92 

94 

98 

95 

768 

96 % 

92 

PASS 

B 

A 

Progress Report 2021-22 

A 

A 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

800 

GR No: 577 

101 

OBTAIN 

194 

181 

189 

194 

178 

189 

197 

191 

1513 

94.56 % 

138 

PASS 

TOTAL 

Std 

TOTAL 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

1600 

149 

STD 4 EM 

1ST TERM EXAMINATION Remarks: EXCELLET 
BUT NOT DISCIPLINE AND FOLLOW SCHOOL 

RULE 

Birth Date. 16/0ct2011 

2ND TERM EXAMINATION Remarks: EXCELLENT 
PERFORMANCE. 

Pass/Fait and Promoted to 

Class th 

Fducstiun 

Class Teacher 

Vacation: S muy 22 To 5 JUne 22 

Parent's Sign. 

Prncipal 
Principal 

Jay Bhavani Vidhyalaya 
Pranchi. 


