

JAY BHAVANI EDUCATION AND CHERITABLE TRUST KHERA JAY BHAVANI VIDHYALAYA

ENGLISH MEDIUM

Progress Report 2021-22



dent's Name: RAVALIYA VANSHIKA HIMATIIHAI

Roll No. 15

GR No: 577

Std: STD 4 EM

Birth Date: 16/Dct/2011

Subject	1ST TERM EXAMINATION		2ND TERM EXAMINATION		TOTAL	
	OBTAIN	TOTAL	OBTAIN	TOTAL	OBTAIN	TOTAL
COMPUTER	94	100	100	100	194	200
DRAWING	90	100	91	100	181	200
ENGLISH	69	100	100	100	169	200
ENVIRONMENT	96	100	98	100	194	500
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE	86	100	92	100	178	200
GUJARATI	95	100	94	100	189	200
HINDI	99	100	98	100	197	500
MATHEMATICS	.98	100	95	100	191	200
Total Marks	745	800	768	900	1513	1600
Percentage	93.12 %		96.%		94.56 %	
Present Days	45	48	92	101	138	149
Result	PASS		PASS		PASS	
Discipline	8		B			- 33
Cleanliness	. 6.		A			
Partcipation	A		A			
Regularity	A		.A			
Activeness	A		Α .			
Creativity	A		A			

1ST TERM EXAMINATION Remarks: EXCELLET. BUT NOT DISCIPLINE AND FOLLOW SCHOOL BULL

2ND TERM EXAMINATION Remarks: EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE

Pass/Feir and Promoted to

Vacator 5 may 22 To 5 June 22

Parent's Sign.

rincipal Principal Jey Bhavani Vidhyalaya Pranchi.